

General Sanitary - Lincoln Park North

212 days

INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC:
Travelers Casualty and Surety
Company of America

Contract No. 202057288

Base bid and Add Alt 1 were both awarded for this project.

ID	Bid Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
24513	3-7a	HEALTH & SAFETY PLAN	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
23976	3-7b	MATERIAL MANAGEMENT PLAN	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
24514	34-17.1a	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 8" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	6,694	LF	\$1.60	\$10,710.40	\$2.00	\$13,388.00
24515	34-17.1g	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 24" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	2,847	LF	\$10.00	\$28,470.00	\$2.00	\$5,694.00
24516	34-17.1j	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 33" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	2,324	LF	\$10.00	\$23,240.00	\$3.00	\$6,972.00
24517	34-17.1k	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 36" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	742	LF	\$10.00	\$7,420.00	\$3.00	\$2,226.00
24519	34-17.3g	24" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING	2,847	LF	\$15.00	\$42,705.00	\$24.00	\$68,328.00
24520	34-17.3j	33" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING	2,324	LF	\$15.00	\$34,860.00	\$24.00	\$55,776.00
24521	34-17.3k	36" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING	742	LF	\$18.00	\$13,356.00	\$24.00	\$17,808.00
24518	34-17.4a	8" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	6,694	LF	\$18.00	\$120,492.00	\$25.00	\$167,350.00
24522	34-17.4g	24" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	2,847	LF	\$90.00	\$256,230.00	\$115.00	\$327,405.00
24523	34-17.4j	33" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	2,324	LF	\$125.00	\$290,500.00	\$181.00	\$420,644.00
24524	34-17.4k	36" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	742	LF	\$130.00	\$96,460.00	\$234.00	\$173,628.00
24525	34-17.5	GRINDING	250	LF	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
24526	34-17.6a	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REACTIVATION (CIPP)	825	EA	\$27.50	\$22,687.50	\$50.00	\$41,250.00
24527	34-17.7	EXTENDED TAP CUTTING	22	EA	\$60.00	\$1,320.00	\$151.00	\$3,322.00
24530	41-1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$121,082.00	\$121,082.00
24529	45-1	CIPP LABORATORY TESTING	34	EA	\$650.00	\$22,100.00	\$599.00	\$20,366.00
24534	50-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Engineer's Estimate of Base Bid Total:						\$1,012,800.90		
24543	3-7a	HEALTH & SAFETY PLAN	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
24542	3-7b	MATERIAL MANAGEMENT PLAN	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
24553	34-17.1a	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 8" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	6737	LF	\$1.60	\$10,779.20	\$2.00	\$13,474.00
24554	34-17.1b	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 10" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	580	LF	\$2.10	\$1,218.00	\$2.00	\$1,160.00
24555	34-17.1g	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 24" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	986	LF	\$10.00	\$9,860.00	\$2.00	\$1,972.00
24556	34-17.1j	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 33" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	398	LF	\$10.00	\$3,980.00	\$3.00	\$1,194.00
24558	34-17.1j	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 33" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	33	LF	\$10.00	\$330.00	\$3.00	\$99.00
24557	34-17.1k	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 36" DIAMETER SEWER PIPE	1779	LF	\$10.00	\$17,790.00	\$3.00	\$5,337.00
24559	34-17.3g	24" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING	986	LF	\$12.00	\$11,832.00	\$19.00	\$18,734.00
24560	34-17.3j	33" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING	398	LF	\$15.00	\$5,970.00	\$19.00	\$7,562.00
24562	34-17.3j	33" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING	33	LF	\$15.00	\$495.00	\$19.00	\$627.00
24561	34-17.3k	36" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING	1779	LF	\$18.00	\$32,022.00	\$19.00	\$33,801.00
24563	34-17.4a	8" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	6737	LF	\$18.00	\$121,266.00	\$27.00	\$181,899.00
24564	34-17.4b	10" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	580	LF	\$22.00	\$12,760.00	\$39.00	\$22,620.00
24565	34-17.4g	24" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	986	LF	\$90.00	\$88,740.00	\$124.00	\$122,264.00
24566	34-17.4j	33" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	398	LF	\$125.00	\$49,750.00	\$193.00	\$76,814.00
24567	34-17.4j	33" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	33	LF	\$125.00	\$4,125.00	\$1,831.00	\$60,423.00
24568	34-17.4k	36" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	1779	LF	\$130.00	\$231,270.00	\$222.00	\$394,938.00
24569	34-17.5	GRINDING	210	LF	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00
24570	34-17.6a	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REACTIVATION (CIPP)	750	EA	\$27.50	\$20,625.00	\$50.00	\$37,500.00
24571	34-17.7	EXTENDED TAP CUTTING	20	EA	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$151.00	\$3,020.00
24572	41-1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$58,520.00	\$58,520.00
24573	45-1	CIPP LABORATORY TESTING	5	EA	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$574.00	\$2,870.00
24535	50-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Engineers Estimate of Add Alternate 1:						\$673,472.20		
BASE BID SUBTOTAL							\$1,472,739.00	
TEXTURA FEE							\$5,850.00	
BASE BID TOTAL							\$1,478,589.00	
ADD ALT 1 SUBTOTAL							\$1,072,428.00	
TEXTURA FEE							\$5,850.00	
BASE BID + ADD ALT 1 AMOUNT							\$2,551,017.00	